
Danske Mesterskaber 2007

Herrer
Nr. Lic. Navn Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Samlet Dif Snit
1 6077 John Hansen MCG 24 26 23 26 21 24 23 25 192 5 24,000
2 17024 Kåre Thomsen AMK 23 22 26 23 26 24 24 25 193 4 24,125
3 1037 Leif Meitilberg OMC 23 24 27 24 20 25 25 26 194 7 24,250
4 8015 Allan Schwab NAMK 25 20 25 25 24 22 23 31 195 11 24,375
5 9006 Erling Jensen SPTO 25 25 21 28 26 22 28 24 199 7 24,875
6 6009 Jacob Petersen MCG 22 25 24 28 23 26 29 23 200 7 25,000
7 6052 Jannick Skov MCG 22 25 24 27 25 26 28 25 202 6 25,250
8 6023 Christian Maglemose MCG 25 24 24 24 25 26 34 24 206 10 25,750
9 3023 Stig W. Rasmussen GMK 24 28 29 27 26 24 29 25 212 5 26,500
10 9048 Ole Rasmussen SPTO 31 25 23 31 26 24 28 24 212 8 26,500
11 17011 Allan Knudsen AMK 24 30 33 27 30 27 28 26 225 9 28,125

Damer
Nr. Lic. Navn Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Samlet Dif Snit
2 17110 Stephanie Dallinger AMK 30 27 24 25 27 23 31 21 208 10 26,000 e.o
1 9011 Inger Neye SPTO 30 26 24 25 25 29 25 24 208 6 26,000 e.o
3 8039 Inge-Lise Hansen NAMK 27 26 25 34 27 29 28 30 226 9 28,250
4 1071 Kirsten Schnor OMC 30 26 30 28 30 32 33 27 236 7 29,500

Senior Herrer
Nr. Lic. Navn Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Samlet Dif Snit
2 3004 Bendt Boje GMK 27 23 26 30 23 20 26 24 199 10 24,875
1 4043 Bjarne Hansen RMK 23 24 26 28 25 27 24 25 202 5 25,250
3 6026 Poul Frederiksen MCG 29 24 25 33 28 25 30 21 215 12 26,875 e.o
5 3010 Preben Skov GMK 26 24 25 29 32 24 25 30 215 8 26,875 e.o
4 4040 Leif Bæk RMK 28 26 27 31 27 33 25 27 224 8 28,000
6 8036 Svend Erik Lass NAMK 38 29 40 37 30 26 27 27 254 14 31,750
7 8010 Arne Prip Hansen NAMK 59 51 40 45 39 38 40 40 352 21 44,000

Veteran Herre
Nr. Lic. Navn Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Samlet Dif Snit
1 3008 Knud Walther GMK 30 29 27 31 26 31 28 31 233 5 29,125
2 6004 Lars Jacobsen MCG 29 25 33 39 30 31 28 26 241 14 30,125
3 4031 Karsten Jørgensen RMK 33 26 34 31 27 30 37 33 251 11 31,375
4 3059 Kenneth S. Hansen GMK 36 31 27 38 35 30 29 34 260 11 32,500
5 3003 Torben Baldorf GMK 37 36 34 33 30 30 33 30 263 7 32,875
6 3002 Robert Baldorf GMK 32 31 37 38 36 37 32 33 276 7 34,500
7 17009 Franck Sørensen AMK 35 45 34 40 41 51 43 27 316 24 39,500

Veteran Damer
Nr. Lic. Navn Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Samlet Dif Snit
1 17063 Helen Norup AMK 39 29 33 33 34 29 37 35 269 10 33,625
2 6005 Connie Jacobsen MCG 33 31 33 35 36 30 36 43 277 13 34,625
3 17108 Jytte Sørensen AMK 29 32 35 42 29 36 46 29 278 17 34,750

Junior herre
Nr. Lic. Navn Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Samlet Dif Snit
1 9012 Casper Frederiksen SPTO 28 25 25 21 23 24 28 22 196 7 24,500
2 3098 Jonas Rasmussen GMK 24 26 30 28 22 27 25 31 213 9 26,625 e.o
3 3021 Benjamin Skjoldan GMK 26 28 24 28 32 23 28 24 213 9 26,625 e.o
4 3321 Magnus Hjelholt GMK 29 23 25 30 25 27 26 29 214 7 26,750
5 8029 Oliver Rex Wiile NAMK 26 26 27 33 26 19 33 27 217 14 27,125
6 3420 Rasmus Effersøe GMK 31 33 26 27 23 32 24 24 220 10 27,500
7 9094 Mads Nørregaard SPTO 31 38 38 25 28 25 31 27 243 13 30,375
8 3422 Frederik Mikkelsen GMK 33 43 29 41 30 39 27 35 277 16 34,625

Mini Junior Drenge
Nr. Lic. Navn Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Samlet Dif Snit
1 3322 Christopher Pedersen GMK 37 26 26 29 28 26 28 27 227 11 28,375



MIX
Nr. Navn  Rnd. 1  Rnd. 2  Rnd. 3  Rnd. 4  Rnd. 5 Samlet Dif Snit
1 Leif Meitilberg/ Inger Neye 23 30 24 26 27 24 24 25 20 25 248 10 24,800
2 John Hansen/ Stephanie Dallinger 24 30 26 27 23 24 26 25 21 27 253 9 25,300
3 Allan Schwab/ Inge-Lise Hansen 25 27 20 26 25 25 25 34 24 27 258 14 25,800
4 Stig W. Rasmussen/Kirsten Schnor 24 30 28 26 29 30 27 28 26 30 278 6 27,800
5 Jacob Petersen/ Conny Jakobsen 22 33 25 31 24 33 28 35 23 36 290 14 29,000



Nr. Lic. Navn Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Samlet Snit Race
1 6077 John Hansen MCG 24 26 23 26 21 24 23 25 192 24,000 41
2 17024 Kåre Thomsen AMK 23 22 26 23 26 24 24 25 193 24,125 40
3 1037 Leif Meitilberg OMC 23 24 27 24 20 25 25 26 194 24,250 39
4 8015 Allan Schwab NAMK 25 20 25 25 24 22 23 31 195 24,375 38
5 9012 Casper Frederiksen SPTO 28 25 25 21 23 24 28 22 196 24,500 37
6 9006 Erling Jensen SPTO 25 25 21 28 26 22 28 24 199 24,875 36
7 3004 Bendt Boje GMK 27 23 26 30 23 20 26 24 199 24,875 36
8 6009 Jacob Petersen MCG 22 25 24 28 23 26 29 23 200 25,000 34
9 6052 Jannick Skov MCG 22 25 24 27 25 26 28 25 202 25,250 33

10 4043 Bjarne Hansen RMK 23 24 26 28 25 27 24 25 202 25,250 33
11 6023 Christian Maglemose MCG 25 24 24 24 25 26 34 24 206 25,750 31
12 9011 Inger Neye SPTO 30 26 24 25 25 29 25 24 208 26,000 30
13 17110 Stephanie Dallinger AMK 30 27 24 25 27 23 31 21 208 26,000 30
14 3023 Stig W. Rasmussen GMK 24 28 29 27 26 24 29 25 212 26,500 28
15 9048 Ole Rasmussen SPTO 31 25 23 31 26 24 28 24 212 26,500 28
16 3098 Jonas Rasmussen GMK 24 26 30 28 22 27 25 31 213 26,625 26
17 3021 Benjamin Skjoldan GMK 26 28 24 28 32 23 28 24 213 26,625 26
18 3321 Magnus Hjelholt GMK 29 23 25 30 25 27 26 29 214 26,750 24
19 3010 Preben Skov GMK 26 24 25 29 32 24 25 30 215 26,875 23
20 6026 Poul Frederiksen MCG 29 24 25 33 28 25 30 21 215 26,875 23
21 8029 Oliver Rex Wiile NAMK 26 26 27 33 26 19 33 27 217 27,125 21
22 3420 Rasmus Effersøe GMK 31 33 26 27 23 32 24 24 220 27,500 20
23 4040 Leif Bæk RMK 28 26 27 31 27 33 25 27 224 28,000 19
24 17011 Allan Knudsen AMK 24 30 33 27 30 27 28 26 225 28,125 18
25 8039 Inge-Lise Hansen NAMK 27 26 25 34 27 29 28 30 226 28,250 17
26 3322 Christopher Pedersen GMK 37 26 26 29 28 26 28 27 227 28,375 16
27 3008 Knud Walther GMK 30 29 27 31 26 31 28 31 233 29,125 15
28 1071 Kirsten Schnor OMC 30 26 30 28 30 32 33 27 236 29,500 14
29 6004 Lars Jacobsen MCG 29 25 33 39 30 31 28 26 241 30,125 13
30 9094 Mads Nørregaard SPTO 31 38 38 25 28 25 31 27 243 30,375 12
31 4031 Karsten Jørgensen RMK 33 26 34 31 27 30 37 33 251 31,375 11
32 8036 Svend Erik Lass NAMK 38 29 40 37 30 26 27 27 254 31,750 10
33 3059 Kenneth S. Hansen GMK 36 31 27 38 35 30 29 34 260 32,500 9
34 3003 Torben Baldorf GMK 37 36 34 33 30 30 33 30 263 32,875 8
35 17063 Helen Norup AMK 39 29 33 33 34 29 37 35 269 33,625 7
36 3002 Robert Baldorf GMK 32 31 37 38 36 37 32 33 276 34,500 6
37 6005 Connie Jacobsen MCG 33 31 33 35 36 30 36 43 277 34,625 5
38 3422 Frederik Mikkelsen GMK 33 43 29 41 30 39 27 35 277 34,625 5
39 17108 Jytte Sørensen AMK 29 32 35 42 29 36 46 29 278 34,750 3
40 17009 Franck Sørensen AMK 35 45 34 40 41 51 43 27 316 39,500 2
41 8010 Arne Prip Hansen NAMK 59 51 40 45 39 38 40 40 352 44,000 1
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